
RHS Garden Hyde Hall 

Made in Essex Show 

Sat 7 – Sun 8 November, 10am – 3pm 

Company Name Craft Website 

Richard Argent  artist www.argentart.co.uk 

Cupcake Daisy cupcakes www.cupcakedaisy.co.uk 

Peter Bolton 
Photoart 

photographer www.peterboltonphotoart.com 

Darren Carey artist www.darrencareyart.com 

Willow Glass 
Studios 

fused glass www.facebook.com/willowglassstudios  

Really Potpourri pot pourri www.reallypotpourri.co.uk 

Ania Originals fused glass www.aniaoriginals.co.uk 

Oakleaf Jewellery jeweller www.oakleafjewellery.com 

Kirsty MC Designs textiles & weaving www.kirstymcdesigns.co.uk 

Spice Queen spices www.spicequeenuk.co.uk 

Little Fox Press silk screen prints www.littlefoxpress.co.uk 

Sarah Guest illustration www.sjguest.com 

Shards & Shimmers wood & glass craft www.jenniferclairehale.logspot.co.uk 

Aesthetics floral arrangements  

Kirstin Handley artist www.kirstinhandley.co.uk/ 

Lizzington handmade fabric goods www.lizzington.com 

TLK  jeweller www.tlk-jeweller.com 

Linda Luckin Studio 
Pottery 

pottery www.lindaluckinpottery.blogspot.co.uk 

Textile Treasures embroidered textile 
pictures 

www.textiletreasures.co.uk 



Company Name Craft Website 

Corner Cottage Art artist www.cottagecornerart.co.uk 

Candy Carnival 
Fudge 

handmade fudge www.candycarnival.co.uk 

Helen Rubinstein artist www.helenrubinstein.co.uk 

David Shields photographer www.davidshieldsphotography.com 

Jan Simon Design jeweller www.jansimondesign.co.uk 

Sladeweld metal sculpture www.sladeweld.co.uk 

Helen Rose Glass fused glass www.helenroseglass.co.uk 

Timothy Smith 
Photo 

photographer www.timothysmithphotography.co.uk 

Julia Tanner artist www.juliatannerart.com 

Jeanette Trim knitwear & felting www.jeanettetrim.com 

Ron White artist www.thehorseandlandscapepainter.com 

Snuggle Rugs patchwork quilts  

Emma Wren artist  

Ian Yearsley writer www.ian-yearsley.com 

 

 


